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Maine HUD-Approved Agencies Providing 
 Foreclosure Prevention Counseling Services 

Counseling Agency and Service Area Contact Person Phone and Email Address 

Aroostook County Action Program, Inc.  

Aroostook County 
Ryan Buster 207-554-4175 

rbuster@acap-me.org 

 

Avesta Housing 

Statewide 
Nicole DiGeronimo 

 

Maureen Best 

207-553-7780 ext. 3347 

ndigeronimo@avestahousing.org 

207-553-7780 ext. 3348 

mbest@avestahousing.org 

Coastal Enterprises, Inc. 

Statewide 
Jason Thomas 

Mechelle Nash 

Linda Lajoie 

207-504-5866  jthomas@ceimaine.org 

207-504-5878 min@ceimaine.org 

207-504-5875 llajoie@ceimaine.org 

Community Concepts, Inc. 

Statewide 
Melissa Green 

Marjorie Baril 

Intake:  207-795-4065 

homequest@community-concepts.org 

Kennebec Valley Community Action 
Program 

Statewide 

Norma Morrissey 

 

207-859-1637 normam@kvcap.org 

 

Penquis 

Penobscot, Piscataquis, Knox, and Waldo 
Counties 

Heather Massow 

 

207-974-2403 hmassow@penquis.org 

 

York County Community Action  

York County 
 

Marie Hogue 

Jennifer Gordon 

Intake: 207-459-2967 or 324-5762 ext 2967 

Marie.hogue@yccac.org 

JenniferG@YCCAC.ORG 

Legal Resource Organizations   

Pine Tree Legal Assistance  

Local Offices:   

 

Portland: 774-8211               Bangor: 942-8241                          

Lewiston: 784-1558              Presque Isle: 764-4349               

Augusta: 622-4731                Machias: 255-8656 
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